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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije SERBIA OPEN 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/3/2022

Sve disciplineNajbolje performanse po bodovima
Bodova: FINA 2021

Ženski, 13 godina i stariji

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 100m Slobodno/Free 55.54 807
2. MATAJA, Meri 04 Croatia 50m Prsno/Breast 31.78 791
3. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 Fuzinar 100m Slobodno/Free 56.08 783
4. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL 200m Prsno/Breast 2:31.28 777
5. CREVAR, Anja 00 Dinamo 200m Slobodno/Free 2:03.38 767
6. ECEM, Donmez 98 Fenerbahce 200m Slobodno/Free 2:04.18 753
7. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 50m Leđno/Back 29.88 736
8. PŠENIČNIK, Neli 06 Fuzinar 50m Leđno/Back 29.96 730
9. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL 100m Slobodno/Free 57.58 724

10. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 100m Leđno/Back 1:04.56 709
11. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 PVK Orion 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.36 704
12. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.52 698

KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL 200m Slobodno/Free 2:07.35 698
14. GERDEJ, Nija 07 Fuzinar 200m Prsno/Breast 2:36.93 696

MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL 50m Leđno/Back 30.43 696
16. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL 50m Leđno/Back 30.52 690
17. ROMANIC, Masa 05 Obilic 50m Leđno/Back 30.58 686
18. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 50m Prsno/Breast 33.49 676
19. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL 400m Slobodno/Free 4:30.99 664
20. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:25.26 654
21. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Ušće 400m Slobodno/Free 4:32.85 650
22. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 50m Leđno/Back 31.15 649
23. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 200m Leđno/Back 2:22.67 646
24. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 200m Leđno/Back 2:22.79 644
25. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL 50m Slobodno/Free 27.44 641

Devojčice, 14 - 15 godina

1. GERDEJ, Nija 07 Fuzinar 200m Prsno/Breast 2:36.93 696
MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL 50m Leđno/Back 30.43 696

3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:25.26 654
4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Ušće 400m Slobodno/Free 4:32.85 650
5. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 200m Leđno/Back 2:22.67 646
6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. APRIL 200m Slobodno/Free 2:11.96 627
7. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. APRIL 50m Leđno/Back 31.56 624
8. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 400m Slobodno/Free 4:36.82 623
9. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. APRIL 50m Slobodno/Free 27.74 621

10. LAJBAHER, Maja 07 Fuzinar 50m Delfin/Fly 28.72 615
11. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 50m Slobodno/Free 28.01 603
12. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 50m Prsno/Breast 34.96 594
13. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 50m Leđno/Back 32.11 593
14. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 50m Prsno/Breast 35.12 586
15. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.90 582
16. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 400m Slobodno/Free 4:44.88 571
17. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 50m Slobodno/Free 28.55 569
18. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. APRIL 50m Prsno/Breast 35.69 558
19. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.45 541

HARING, Stela 07 Croatia 200m Prsno/Breast 2:50.62 541
21. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 50m Slobodno/Free 29.09 538
22. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Obilic 50m Delfin/Fly 30.06 536
23. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 50m Prsno/Breast 36.30 531
24. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Ušće 200m Slobodno/Free 2:19.70 528
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25. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 Spartak 200m Prsno/Breast 2:52.16 527

Ženski, 16 - 17 godina

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL 200m Prsno/Breast 2:31.28 777
2. PŠENIČNIK, Neli 06 Fuzinar 50m Leđno/Back 29.96 730
3. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL 100m Slobodno/Free 57.58 724
4. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 PVK Orion 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.36 704
5. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL 200m Slobodno/Free 2:07.35 698
6. ROMANIC, Masa 05 Obilic 50m Leđno/Back 30.58 686
7. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 50m Prsno/Breast 33.49 676
8. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 200m Leđno/Back 2:22.79 644
9. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL 50m Slobodno/Free 27.44 641

10. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 50m Prsno/Breast 34.14 638
11. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.41 627
12. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 400m Slobodno/Free 4:37.21 620
13. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 400m Slobodno/Free 4:37.43 619
14. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 Spartak 100m Delfin/Fly 1:05.16 617
15. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. APRIL 50m Prsno/Breast 34.71 607
16. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Vracar 100m Delfin/Fly 1:05.82 598
17. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.45 595
18. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 400m Slobodno/Free 4:41.34 593
19. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:30.16 592
20. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 50m Slobodno/Free 28.34 582
21. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 100m Delfin/Fly 1:06.63 577
22. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 200m Leđno/Back 2:29.97 556

CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 200m Slobodno/Free 2:17.37 556
24. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:35.37 534
25. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL 50m Leđno/Back 33.29 532

Dečaci, 15 - 16 godina

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 200m Slobodno/Free 1:54.10 714
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:08.46 698
3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 100m Slobodno/Free 53.22 684
4. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 100m Slobodno/Free 53.36 679
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PVK Orion 100m Slobodno/Free 54.63 633
6. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL 100m Leđno/Back 1:00.40 632
7. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 800m Slobodno/Free 8:55.03 603
8. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 50m Prsno/Breast 30.96 588
9. BORSOS, Boris 07 Spartak 400m Slobodno/Free 4:22.69 587

10. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 200m Prsno/Breast 2:30.75 585
11. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 200m Prsno/Breast 2:31.10 581
12. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 50m Leđno/Back 28.80 578
13. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL 100m Prsno/Breast 1:08.44 574
14. MITIC, Petar 07 Leskovac 100m Slobodno/Free 57.00 557
15. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac 200m Delfin/Fly 2:14.67 555

STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:18.72 555
17. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 400m Slobodno/Free 4:28.25 552
18. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 100m Leđno/Back 1:03.46 545
19. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 400m Slobodno/Free 4:30.15 540
20. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Novi Sad 50m Leđno/Back 29.48 539

KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Spartak 400m Slobodno/Free 4:30.35 539
PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 400m Slobodno/Free 4:30.35 539

23. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 100m Prsno/Breast 1:10.12 533
24. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Beogradski plivački klub 800m Slobodno/Free 9:18.52 530
25. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April 100m Slobodno/Free 58.12 525
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Dečaci, 17 - 18 godina

1. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 400m Slobodno/Free 4:00.25 768
2. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 200m Prsno/Breast 2:17.97 763
3. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 50m Leđno/Back 26.28 761
4. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL 400m Slobodno/Free 4:01.94 752
5. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 50m Prsno/Breast 28.67 741
6. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL 400m Slobodno/Free 4:03.90 734
7. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 100m Slobodno/Free 52.26 723
8. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 50m Delfin/Fly 25.21 689
9. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 100m Slobodno/Free 53.22 684

10. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 200m Slobodno/Free 1:56.54 670
11. EREMIJA, Patrick 05 Croatia 400m Slobodno/Free 4:13.25 656
12. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL 100m Leđno/Back 59.73 654
13. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 200m Delfin/Fly 2:07.67 652
14. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:44.05 632
15. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL 100m Slobodno/Free 54.67 631
16. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 50m Slobodno/Free 24.39 630
17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 200m Leđno/Back 2:10.64 628
18. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 200m Slobodno/Free 1:59.11 627
19. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 50m Prsno/Breast 30.32 626

DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 50m Delfin/Fly 26.02 626
21. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 200m Prsno/Breast 2:27.62 623
22. MISIC, Marko 05 Beogradski plivački klub 200m Slobodno/Free 1:59.88 615
23. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 100m Slobodno/Free 55.28 611
24. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 100m Slobodno/Free 55.40 607
25. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 50m Delfin/Fly 26.39 600

Muški

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 200m Slobodno/Free 1:49.94 798
2. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina 400m Slobodno/Free 3:59.80 772
3. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 400m Slobodno/Free 4:00.25 768
4. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 200m Prsno/Breast 2:17.97 763
5. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 50m Leđno/Back 26.28 761
6. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL 50m Leđno/Back 26.31 759
7. SAVIC, Aleksandar 01 Novi Sad 400m Slobodno/Free 4:01.46 757
8. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL 400m Slobodno/Free 4:01.94 752
9. GUERDENLI, Emre 00 Turkey 100m Slobodno/Free 51.59 751

10. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL 50m Prsno/Breast 28.55 750
11. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 50m Prsno/Breast 28.67 741
12. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL 400m Slobodno/Free 4:03.90 734
13. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Borac 100m Slobodno/Free 52.03 732
14. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:06.51 731
15. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 100m Slobodno/Free 52.26 723
16. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 200m Slobodno/Free 1:54.10 714
17. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:21.15 699
18. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:21.52 698

RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:08.46 698
20. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 50m Delfin/Fly 25.21 689
21. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 100m Slobodno/Free 53.18 686
22. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 100m Slobodno/Free 53.22 684

POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 100m Slobodno/Free 53.22 684
BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 50m Leđno/Back 27.23 684

25. HANSOY, Derin 01 Fenerbahce 100m Slobodno/Free 53.25 683


